
R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  123 SCT:  71
Kitsine 67.74 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Pearce 01.8222 08058 95 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  123 SCT:  71
Spec 63.07 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Krivanich 01.9520 08009 0 0

Gizelle 62.23 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 01.9821 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  67
Charlie 45.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wade 02.7219 12042 100 0

Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lonnquist 00.0018 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  63
Brinks 50.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauer 02.4516 16043 100 0

Chrome 66.56 3 1 2 18NQ 5 0Ways 01.8815 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  61
Mojito 47.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Minnella 02.668 20045 100 0

Mollie 40.17 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Kerwin 03.149 20046 95 0

Rowdy 38.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dillon 03.307 20044 0 0

Halle 56.62 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Scripko 02.2310 20047 0 0

Neo 56.28 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Bennett 02.2412 20049 0 0

Skipper 81.42 20 4 2 50NQ 1 0Rimmer 01.5513 20053 0 0

Ollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Campbell-Gracie 00.0011 20048 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  62
Twitch 32.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rich 03.826 24057 100 0

Hedda 48.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Greenholt 02.614 24055 100 0

Zada 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.001 24031 0 0

Leverage 44.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 02.812 24034 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 71.84 9 1 0 34NQ 2 4Diaz 01.755 24056 0 0

Celia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.003 24036 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  159 SCT:  76
Justice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNulty 10.0020 08320 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  73
Dylan 48.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.2817 12011 100 0

Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harbison 10.0018 12323 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  70
Maverick 64.96 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Ortega 02.4913 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  67
Lizzie 71.09 4 2 2 28NQ 2 0Larkin 02.324 20017 0 0
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Kody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.005 20019 0 0

Scarlett 52.13 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Kaczmarczyk 03.176 20021 0 0

Grey 88.79 21 5 3 87NQ 1 1Cramer 01.867 20023 0 0

Juneau 81.35 14 3 1 48NQ 1 0Rhoads 02.038 20026 0 0

Charlotte 62.39 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Larkin 02.649 20027 0 0

Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.0010 20226 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  70
Teeka 80.42 10 3 2 45NQ 2 0McCaffree 02.051 24032 0 0

Kairos 67.95 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Borga 02.432 24033 0 0

Rev 58.20 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Capozzo-Schmidt 02.843 24035 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Kid 78.67 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Powers 02.26223 08319 94 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Dillon 56.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 03.17192 12143 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.00193 12321 0 0

Merci 84.63 13 1 2 54NQ 2 0Hedderick 02.10194 12322 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kramer 00.00144 16324 0 0

Flash 58.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Slivka 03.16143 16175 100 0

Mollie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tabeling 10.00142 16016 0 0

Cue (Q) 78.21 8 3 2 49NQ 0 0Habich 02.37145 16325 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bonham 10.00148 16328 0 0

Zeus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Church 00.00146 16326 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Whitehouse 00.00147 16327 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hudson 10.0087 20024 0 0

Jessie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burroughs 10.0088 20028 0 0

Quiver 42.75 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Closson 04.4989 20208 0 0

Launch 64.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Chernack 02.9990 20241 0 0

Snap 55.02 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Kaczmarczyk 03.4991 20244 0 0

Lane 53.30 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Zislin 03.6092 20272 0 0

Power 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0093 20329 0 0

Luna 79.70 12 4 2 71NQ 0 1Furey 02.4194 20330 0 0

Vagta 97.16 30 4 3 125NQ 2 0Bishop 01.9895 20331 0 0

Miss Mae 58.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Benfield 03.2796 20332 0 0

Spooner 87.19 20 1 0 70NQ 0 1Ziesing 02.2097 20333 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.00100 20336 0 0

Allie 105.93 38 2 4 149NQ 1 1Wilkinson 01.81101 20338 0 0

Christopher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gracie 00.0098 20334 0 0

Finnegan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saler 00.0099 20335 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71
Rochus 62.41 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Landoll 03.0827 24340 0 0
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Dash 48.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 03.9428 24341 0 0

Maddie 67.62 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Magness 02.8429 24342 0 0

Ace 55.43 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Dorbert 03.4630 24343 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chirichella 10.0031 24344 0 0

Ben 65.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burroughs 02.9232 24346 0 0

Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerwin 00.0033 24347 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Gracie 45.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 03.91219 08137 100 30

Bunny 48.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.63222 08140 100 27

Audrey 52.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.38206 08121 100 23

Scarlet 60.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 02.92209 08125 100 15

Daisy 71.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lonnquist 02.49203 08118 0 0

Vespa 77.79 1 2 0 18NQ 1 1Zink 02.29204 08119 0 0

Cedric 60.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Zelman 02.96205 08120 0 0

Toni 79.02 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.25207 08123 0 0

Dusty 46.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.81210 08126 0 0

Bug 53.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Powers 03.30211 08128 0 0

Dragon Phire 74.34 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Judd 02.39212 08129 0 0

Crush 46.65 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stephon 03.82213 08130 0 0

Danny 78.58 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gates 02.27214 08131 94 0

Ace 61.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 02.91215 08132 0 0

MacMan 52.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwink 03.37216 08133 0 0

Gracie 56.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Holman 03.13217 08134 0 0

Boogie 87.36 11 1 3 63NQ 0 2McNulty 02.04218 08136 0 0

Ginny Sue 72.01 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Rotelle 02.47221 08139 0 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00208 08124 0 0

Graham 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00220 08138 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Rauri Belle 39.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 04.55181 12161 100 31

Schism 40.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.35168 12148 100 30

Luc 41.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.29184 12164 100 29

Ghost 42.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.21171 12151 100 28

Rocket 45.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kane 03.95175 12155 100 25

Chloe 45.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 03.88165 12142 100 25

Bowen 45.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.88178 12158 100 25

Sadie 46.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.87172 12152 100 24

Phaser 46.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 03.81169 12149 100 24

Chili 54.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.26190 12172 100 16

Pansy 55.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.24177 12157 100 15

Emmie 67.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Parkin 02.65164 12141 0 0

Dash 62.14 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Rotelle 02.86166 12146 0 0

Skye 55.39 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Dorbert 03.21167 12147 0 0

Tag 45.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.91170 12150 0 0
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Petey 71.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Earle 02.48173 12153 0 0

Salsa 55.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Esherick 03.23174 12154 0 0

Judy Judy 60.77 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 02.93176 12156 0 0

Joker 55.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gibson 03.18179 12159 0 0

Brooke 59.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.01180 12160 0 0

Ticket 52.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.42182 12162 0 0

Ritz 41.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conn 04.24183 12163 0 0

Steel 46.93 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Lonnquist 03.79185 12166 0 0

Caden 48.18 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Ammerman 03.69186 12167 0 0

Jetta 46.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Judd 03.86188 12169 0 0

Stella 44.42 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.01189 12171 0 0

Smidgen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00187 12168 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00191 12173 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Rosie 39.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.71121 16179 100 30

Mickle 40.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Waldron 04.61140 16206 100 29

Jeter 43.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Logan 04.29119 16177 100 26

Trax 46.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ortega 03.96134 16196 100 23

Flirt 48.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.80131 16191 100 21

Rio 51.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.57129 16189 100 18

Raya 55.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.31141 16207 100 14

Piper 59.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.13126 16186 100 10

Stella! 73.36 3 1 3 34NQ 1 1Levinson 02.52118 16174 0 0

Bridget 59.56 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.11120 16178 0 0

Xena 67.61 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Cimprich 02.74122 16180 0 0

Michael 40.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Waldron 04.62124 16182 0 0

Rip 56.72 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sharp 03.26125 16183 0 0

Genie 57.93 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Cottler 03.19127 16187 0 0

Bud 46.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Freedman 04.00132 16192 0 0

Webster 68.93 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Seideman 02.68133 16194 0 0

Kayleigh 64.46 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Robbs 02.87135 16197 0 0

Alex 70.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rabuck 02.63136 16198 0 0

Buddy 52.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Terpning 03.55137 16200 0 0

Prada 45.97 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Logan 04.02139 16204 0 0

Samba 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.00123 16181 0 0

Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stewart-Mackes 00.00128 16188 0 0

Finnegan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00130 16190 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00138 16203 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Strike 36.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.2183 20276 100 30

Seacrett 39.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.9050 20230 100 27

Trig 39.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.8869 20257 100 27

Flo Jo 40.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sutherland 04.7751 20231 100 26

Super Gem 42.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutherland 04.5780 20271 100 24

Boone 47.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.0654 20234 100 19

Briar 51.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spada 03.7559 20240 100 15
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Jerry 52.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.6449 20228 100 14

Mace 56.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3847 20224 100 10

Satchel 63.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Robbs 03.0534 20209 0 0

Tally 51.54 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Miller 03.7335 20211 0 0

Risk 42.77 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Sutherland 04.4936 20212 0 0

Anna 45.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zilney 04.2038 20215 0 0

Charlee 44.59 0 2 4 30NQ 2 0Kraeuter 04.3139 20216 0 0

Screech 38.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 04.9940 20217 0 0

Secret 47.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nally 04.0842 20219 0 0

Bristol 54.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Brien 03.5444 20221 0 0

Bounce 46.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Silverman 04.1245 20222 0 0

Whisky 46.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farrance 04.1746 20223 0 0

Hank 43.91 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gichner 04.3748 20225 0 0

Ruby 56.17 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Scripko 03.4252 20232 0 0

Ace 65.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wilkinson 02.9253 20233 0 0

Toby 70.75 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Connelly 02.7155 20236 0 0

Tangueray 53.53 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Capozzo-Schmidt 03.5956 20237 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0058 20239 0 0

Jade 60.86 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Spicuzza 03.1560 20245 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stahl 10.0061 20246 0 0

Triton 40.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DeSipio 04.7162 20247 0 0

Darcy 48.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Moore 03.9363 20249 0 0

Tipsy 45.60 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Rimmer 04.2164 20250 0 0

Ace 38.09 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Spicuzza 05.0465 20251 0 0

Selene 40.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.6966 20253 0 0

Mars 49.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.9067 20255 0 0

Chigger 42.22 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Farrance 04.5568 20256 0 0

Bandit 40.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gesquiere 04.7770 20258 0 0

Skyy 40.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.7371 20259 0 0

The Pi 37.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 05.1172 20260 0 0

Hedwig 68.59 1 0 1 8NQ 1 0Bishop 02.8073 20261 0 0

Brash 54.88 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Closson 03.5074 20262 0 0

Gypsy Rose 45.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.2375 20264 0 0

Delta 44.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zelman 04.2776 20266 0 0

Mason 55.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.4877 20267 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0078 20268 0 0

Glider 51.02 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0O'Reilly 03.7679 20269 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.0081 20274 0 0

Zuzu 48.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schilling 03.9482 20275 0 0

Ty 40.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 04.7684 20277 0 0

Splash 41.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 04.6385 20278 0 0

Java 44.65 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Silverman 04.3086 20337 0 0

Kharma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.0037 20213 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0041 20218 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0043 20220 0 0

Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terrell 00.0057 20238 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71
Layla 49.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Novak 03.926 24282 100 21

Greif 52.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Landoll 03.6813 24291 100 18

Iko 54.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.5025 24304 100 16

Lacey 55.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.488 24284 100 15

Tucker 55.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wittke 03.4718 24296 100 15

Rico 67.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 02.8423 24301 100 3

Bounce 60.75 0 2 1 25NQ 1 2Lupcho 03.163 24279 0 0

Sheila 39.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 04.914 24280 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.007 24283 0 0

Keegan 75.24 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Porter 02.559 24285 0 0

Kasha 53.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borga 03.5710 24287 0 0

Ganesha 54.80 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.5011 24289 0 0

Lumpy 59.54 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Spangrud 03.2212 24290 0 0

Rick 54.93 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Hooper 03.5014 24292 0 0

Anya 55.01 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Eicher 03.4915 24293 0 0

Mitsy 61.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.1216 24294 0 0

Ryan 48.80 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0O'Reilly 03.9317 24295 0 0

Piper 59.52 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0McAvoy 03.2319 24297 0 0

Rush 48.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 03.9420 24298 0 0

Spy 42.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Knecht 04.5521 24299 0 0

Yorrik 76.66 5 0 2 25NQ 0 0Landoll 02.5022 24300 0 0

Rowan 67.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 02.8626 24305 0 0

Clark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.005 24281 0 0

Porter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.0024 24303 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Strafe 37.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 05.082 26307 100 29

Tirade 38.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Brown 04.931 26306 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  66
Rowdy 54.29 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Gregor 02.3217 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  67
Tess 56.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harvey 02.2414 20038 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  75
Owen 74.64 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Bauer 02.1719 12001 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  72
Shelby 64.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Pearson 02.5716 16311 95 0

Misty 74.03 2 1 02 9Q 0 0Gallagher 02.2314 16003 91 0

Widgeon 71.40 0 1 3 25NQ 2 1McCaffery 02.3115 16006 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  75
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Savana 78.42 3 1 01 11Q 0 0Odgers 02.1012 20008 89 0

Teagan 97.95 22 2 1 59NQ 2 0Odgers 01.6811 20007 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Poppy 79.14 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Kravetz 02.25235 04065 0 0

Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harry 10.00236 04309 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Juno 91.62 16 4 3 88NQ 1 1Esherick 02.02202 12310 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  192 SCT:  72
Indy 63.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Coffin 03.04161 16096 0 0

Emma 82.05 10 2 2 50NQ 1 0Krivanich 02.34162 16312 0 0

Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houston 00.00163 16313 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Petri 00.00113 20108 0 0

Hannah 71.14 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Freedman 02.70112 20105 0 0

Zoey 74.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kansky 02.58114 20315 0 0

Rolex 75.94 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Brown 02.53115 20316 0 0

Olivia 83.17 7 4 1 51NQ 1 1Vidlak 02.31117 20318 0 0

Adobe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kepfer 00.00116 20317 0 0

R

SAT 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Poppi Seed 66.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.66234 04068 100 14

Bret 98.03 17 4 2 81NQ 2 0Fedick 01.82233 04067 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Willett 00.00232 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Maya 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Esherick 00.00228 08074 0 0

Jett 53.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.35229 08075 100 22

Chrissy 52.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weintrub 03.39224 08069 0 0

Whimsy 67.39 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0McNulty 02.64225 08071 0 0

Twix 56.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Conn 03.13226 08072 0 0

Luke 68.02 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Ammerman 02.62227 08073 0 0

Nova 61.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 02.90230 08076 0 0

Lacie 55.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Parkin 03.20231 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Bertie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kramer 00.00199 12084 0 0

Bridget 38.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 04.77198 12083 100 36

Zing 50.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.63201 12087 100 24

Jackson 57.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mignatti 03.24195 12078 100 17

Mack 65.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Levinson 02.81197 12082 0 0

Shamus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00196 12079 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.00200 12086 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  192 SCT:  72
Makai 45.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.21158 16100 100 26

Jackson 49.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paulding 03.85159 16102 100 22

Riley 54.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.55155 16097 100 17

Blue 54.92 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Habich 03.50156 16098 100 17

Carly 56.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.43149 16088 100 15

Camron 65.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deetz 02.91150 16089 100 6

Razzi 68.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 02.82153 16093 100 3

Jessie 51.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.73151 16090 0 0

Casey 52.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.67152 16092 0 0

Barbara 62.55 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Fusco 03.07154 16094 0 0

Pink 76.72 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Benfield 02.50157 16099 0 0

Nutmeg 59.27 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Johnson 03.24160 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76
Mickey 49.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.85103 20106 100 26

Ava 65.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Landoll 02.93110 20116 100 10

Strummer 68.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Landoll 02.79102 20104 100 7

Bacchus 62.63 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Callaway 03.07104 20107 0 0

Giddy 61.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Forry 03.13105 20110 0 0

Sally 77.62 1 0 0 3NQ 2 0Buzhaker 02.47106 20111 0 0

Muggs 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reinhard 10.00107 20112 0 0

Flint 71.40 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Miller 02.69108 20113 0 0

Zante 110.02 34 5 4 147NQ 2 0Petri 01.75109 20115 0 0

Nova 76.27 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Pancoski 02.52111 20117 0 0
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